	www.tristate	jackrussellclub.com
--	--------------	---------------------

	TCA constitution and b	ylaws.	55,000,000 0		TRI-ST Jack Russell Terr	
	2020	MEMBERS	HIP	APPLICA	TION	
		Renewal	🗆 Nev	v Membership		
	\$20 – Single, 1 Y	ear (Jan 1 – Dec 31)		\$30 – Family, 1 Year	r (Jan 1 – Dec 31)	
	\$35 – Single, 2 ye	ear		\$50 – Family, 2 year		
Please mail completed application and check payable to TSJRTC to: TSJRTC						
	c/o Cheryl Costello					
		481 E	Barbara D)r.		
		Grants P	ass, OR S	97526		

Or if paying via PayPal*, email completed application to: info@tristatejackrussellclub.com *If paying by PayPal, a completed application must be submitted to the TSJRTC Secretary.

NAME:							
	PRESS:						
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:						
PHONE:	EMAIL:						
Our club is only as strong as its members, what area(s) are you interested in as a volunteer?							
🗆 Fun Days	s 🗆 Trials 🗆 Committee						
Setup/Teardown	□ Racing						
Check-In	Conformation						
Hospitality							
□ Raffle	Brush Hunt/Trailing & Locating						
Obedience/Rally	□ Agility						
□ Youth	□ Other:						

I/We hereby apply for membership in the TSJRTC and agree to abide by the objectives and purposes set forth, and that I/We do not belong to a conflicting JRT organization, nor have registered my Jack Russell Terriers with any other kennel club.

SIGNATURE	DATE
SIGNATURE	DATE

R I - S T A 1 k russell terrier club

Tri-State Jack Russell Terrier Club

Preserve, Protect, and Work the Jack Russell Terrier

The Tri-State Jack Russell Terrier Club (TSJRTC) is an Affiliate Club of the Jack Russell Terrier Club of America. Inc. (JRTCA), and abides by all objectives and purposes stated by the